February 2, 2015
Order
code
Description Average System
Wattage
(W)
Volts
(VAC)
Base Colour
temp.
(K)
CRI Average
life
(hrs)
Initial lumens
(lm)
Dimmable
(Y/N)
Length
in.    (mm)
Case
qty
LBF NBF HBF LBF NBF HBF
T8
Dia. : 1 in. (26 mm)
63244 LED/T8/12W/840/IS/24/STD 10 12 17 120-277/347 G13 4 000 85 50 000 1 000 1 200 1 700 N 24    (610) 12
63245 LED/T8/17W/840/IS/36/STD 14 17 20 120-277/347 G13 4 000 85 50 000 1 400 1 700 2 000 N 36    (915) 12
63247 LED/T8/18W/840/IS/48/STD 15 18 26 120-277/347 G13 4 000 85 50 000 1 500 1 800 2 600 N 48  (1 220) 12
63248 LED/T8/18W/850/IS/48/STD 15 18 26 120-277/347 G13 5 000 85 50 000 1 500 1 800 2 600 N 48  (1 220) 12
63249 LED/T8/22W/835/IS/48/STD 18 22 30 120-277/347 G13 3 500 85 50 000 1 800 2 200 3 000 N 48  (1 220) 12
63161 LED/T8/22W/840/IS/48/STD 18 22 30 120-277/347 G13 4 000 85 50 000 1 800 2 200 3 000 N 48  (1 220) 12
63250 LED/T8/22W/850/IS/48/STD 18 22 30 120-277/347 G13 5 000 85 50 000 1 800 2 200 3 000 N 48  (1 220) 12
INSTANT
ON
T8
LED tube replacement lamps offer the perfect alternative for fluorescent lamps while

(K)
CRI Average
life
(hrs)
Initial lumens
(lm)
Dimmable
(Y/N)
Length
in.       (mm)
Case
qty
LBF NBF HBF LBF NBF HBF
SAFETY MAX T8
Dia. : 1 in. (26 mm)
63163 LED/T8/22W/840/IS/48/STD/SMX 18 22 30 120-277/347 G13 4 000 85 50 000 1 800 2 156 3 000 N 48 (1 220) 12
INSTANT
ON
Safety Max T8
► PTFE coated lamps help contain glass if a lamp is broken